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Cat.5e Booted STP Patch Cables

Booted Cat.5e STP Patch Cables

This premium range of patch cables feature the plastic

strain relief boot. Each cable is fully tested & guaranteed.

e Manufactured using quality parts - 50 micron gold

AMP shielded plugs & Draka UL approved stranded

foil screened STP cable

e Wired to 258A specification & tested to 100 MHz

frequency requirements

e Ex stock availability for immediate despatch, pin 1

to 1 wiring configuration
e Custom lengths available on short lead times

e Ideal for current networking requirements

e Traditional style patch cables, fully tested for
purpose

Length

0.5m
1m
2m
3m
5m

10m

Wiring Configuration
Pin1 Colour Pin1

White/Orange 1
Orange/Whit
White/Green
Blue/White

White/Blue

Green/White
White/Brown
Brown/White
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3962-0.5

3962-1

3962-2

3962-3

3962-5

3962-10




