

Est. 1978

Cat.5e Booted STP Patch Cables

Booted Cat.5e STP Patch Cables

This premium range of patch cables feature the plastic strain relief boot. Each cable is fully tested & guaranteed.

- Manufactured using quality parts 50 micron gold AMP shielded plugs & Draka UL approved stranded foil screened STP cable
- Wired to 258A specification & tested to 100 MHz frequency requirements
- Ex stock availability for immediate despatch, pin 1 to 1 wiring configuration
- Custom lengths available on short lead times
- Ideal for current networking requirements
- Traditional style patch cables, fully tested for purpose



Wiring Configuration			
Pin 1	Colour P	in 1	
1	White/Orange 1		
2	Orange/Whit	2	
3	White/Green	3	
4	Blue/White	4	
5	White/Blue	5	
6	Green/White	6	
7	White/Brown	7	
8	Brown/White	8	
	•		

Length	Beige
0.5m	3962-0.5
1m	3962-1
2m	3962-2
3m	3962-3
5m	3962-5
10m	3962-10